		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 BL100-H03-I 데이터시트(PDF) 2 Page - List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
	 부품명	 BL100-H03-I
	상세설명	 80mm Brushless DC Motor, 100W, 24V
	 Download	  4 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 ETC2 [List of Unclassifed Manufacturers]
	홈페이지
	Logo
 BL100-H03-I 데이터시트(HTML) 2 Page - List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
zoom in
zoom out
 2 / 4 page
The BL100-H03-I is a three-phase brushless DC motor for use in velocity control applications. Paired with a BD5-
I6-AH brushless DC drive this motor provides excellent performance over a wide speed range.
Part Number:
BL100-H03-I
Rated Torque:
2.12 in-lb
Peak Torque:
4.24 in-lb
Rated Power:
100 watts
Rated Voltage:
24 volts
Rated Speed:
4000 rpm
Peak Speed:
4500 rpm
Rated Current:
5.0 A rms
Peak Current:
10.0 A rms
Torque Constant:
0.41 in-lb/A
Voltage Constant:
3.44 V/krpm
Armature Resistance:
0.18 ohms
Armature Inductance:
0.34 mH
Motor Length:
1.97 inch
Rotor Inertia:
5.38E-03 oz-in-sec
Weight:
2.16 lbs
Storage Temperature:
-20 to 70 °C
Operating Temperature:
0 to 40 °C
Insulation Class:
Class E (120 ºC)
Description
Specifications
2
	유사한 부품 번호 - BL100-H03-I
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Bolymin, Inc
BL1002A
59Kb / 1P	   COB with metal frame 5x7 dots with cursor
More results
	유사한 설명 - BL100-H03-I
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
List of Unclassifed Man...
BD5-I6-AH
301Kb / 4P	   Brushless DC Drive for 100W 80mm 24V motor
BL200-H04-I
317Kb / 4P	   80mm Brushless DC Motor, 200W, 48V
BL300-H04-I
196Kb / 4P	   80mm Brushless DC Motor,300W, 48V
BD10-I7-AH
300Kb / 4P	   Brushless DC Drive for 200W 80mm 48V motor
BD10-I8-AH
304Kb / 4P	   Brushless DC Drive for 300W 80mm 48V motor
BL120-H03-H
192Kb / 4P	   57mm Brushless DC Motor, 120W, 24V
BL060-H03-H
223Kb / 4P	   57mm Brushless DC Motor, 60W, 24V
BD5-H2-AH
302Kb / 4P	   Brushless DC Drive for 57mm 60W 24V motor
PULS GmbH
QS5.241-60
798Kb / 27P	   24V, 100W, DC/DC CONVERTER
Microchip Technology
AC300022
118Kb / 1P	   24V 3-Phase Brushless DC Motor with Encoder
14-Nov-2011
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com